Wahl C75
Calibrator
(800) 421-2853  •  FAX (828) 658-0728  •  www.palmerwahl.com 107/10
Rev B
Continued Innovation Since 1836
ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED
Calibration Services Available
WARRANTY

• Temperature coefficient: < 10% of accuracy / °C
• Accuracies are given for 4 wires connected probes
• Above specifications are for the C75 meter only, and do not include specific sensor or implementation conditions
• Measurement current: 0.01mA to 1mA
• Establishing time: < 1ms for simulation (simulation on quick transmitters)
This digital pressure module is connected through a
RS485 serial cable to the digital input connector.
All data is digital.
Measurements are compensated in temperature due
to a polynomial correction implemented into the
EEPROM at factory.
External Digital Pressure Modules for C75, C100 and C150 Calibrators
Absolute Pressure Modules Includes cable for connection to Calibrator
PMA0001 Absolute Pressure Module 14.5 psi (1 bar)
PMA0003 Absolute Pressure Module 43.5 psi (3 bar)
PMA0010 Absolute Pressure Module 145 psi (10 bar)
PMA0030 Absolute Pressure Module 435 psi (30 bar)
PMA0100 Absolute Pressure Module 1450 psi (100 bar)
PMA0300 Absolute Pressure Module 4350 psi (300 bar)
PMA1000 Absolute Pressure Module 14,500 psi (1000 bar)
Relative Pressure Modules Includes cable for connection to Calibrator
PMR0001 Relative Pressure Module 14.5 psi (1 bar)
PMR0003 Relative Pressure Module 43.5 psi (3 bar)
PMR0010 Relative Pressure Module 145 psi (10 bar)